
BEEF PRICE SHEET
prices subject to change

BEEF

Prime Cut 41 Beef & Processing

Processing Only
135 lbs. minimum per 1/4 beef
270 lbs. minimum per 1/2 beef

Kill Fee/Hide Disposal Fee

Tenderized Round SteakTenderized Round Steak

Tenderized Round Steak

Tenderized Cubs Steak

Stew Meat

Ground Beef Patties (20 lb. min)

Vacuum Seal

Cuts packaged individually

Beef marked with inspectionBeef marked with inspection

After 1st week storage charge. 
Meat left more than 2 mo. may 
become property of Prime Cut 41.

Other

TOTAL PRICE

Pounds Unit Price
Per Pound

 $4.19

   0.82¢

$90.00

$1.00

$1.00$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

0.20¢

$100/beef

$100/beef

$25/week$25/week
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$
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